

Lund Group and Luxaviation Group Announce Strategic Partnership to Elevate Global Luxury Travel Experiences

MONACO, MONACO, April 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lund Group, the luxury lifestyle and hospitality company founded by renowned entrepreneur Lucien Ndabagera, proudly announces a new strategic partnership with Luxaviation Group, one of the world's leading business aviation operators. This collaboration marks a significant step in delivering next-level private aviation, lifestyle, and F1 hospitality experiences to an elite global clientele.

As part of this strategic alliance, Mon Avion – Private Jets, a cornerstone of Lund Group's aviation division since 2016, will begin working exclusively with Luxaviation Group to manage and fulfill its private jet charter operations. This move ensures that Mon Avion's high-profile clients receive the highest standard of safety, service, and aircraft availability worldwide.

"This partnership with Luxaviation represents a bold new chapter," said Lucien Ndabagera, Founder and CEO of Lund Group. "We share a common vision: delivering excellence at every altitude and destination. Together, we're not just moving people—we're moving lifestyles.



Lucien Ndabagera with the Global 6500

And with Mon Avion and Lund Group now working exclusively with Luxaviation, we're raising the bar even higher for private aviation experiences."

Luxaviation Group, with a fleet of over 220 aircraft and a presence in key luxury hubs worldwide, brings unmatched aviation standards and global operational capacity to the partnership. Lund Group adds its signature flair for curating unforgettable experiences for UHNWIs—from Monaco to Dubai, Bali to Miami.

"This is more than a partnership; it's a synergy between two brands driven by precision, passion, and purpose," said Romain Alati, CEO of Luxaviation ONE. "With Lund Group and Mon Avion, we are reinforcing our commitment to personalized, world-class service that reflects the lifestyle of

our most discerning clients."

Key Benefits of the Partnership:

Exclusive Private Jet Operations between Lund Group and Luxaviation Group

Streamlined Access to Luxaviation's global fleet and operational infrastructure

Bespoke VIP F1 Hospitality Packages curated by Lund Group

Comprehensive Lifestyle Concierge Services including travel, events, and high-end experiences

Global Reach spanning Europe, the Middle East, Asia-Pacific, and the Americas

This partnership underscores a shared commitment to raising the standard of global luxury travel and making the extraordinary feel effortless.

For media inquiries, partnership opportunities, or VIP bookings, please contact:

CONTACT@LUND-GROUP.COM or LUND.GROUP@LUXAVIATION.COM

https://www.lucienndabagera.com

Lund Group Lund Group lund.group@luxaviation.com



Lucien Ndabagera smiling with friends at the Luxaviation FBO paris le bourget airport



Lucien Ndabagera with Parisa inside the private jet Bombardier Global 6500

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/800150574 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.